
Miniature FusesMiniature Fuses

MI2 12/04

IEC Fuses
Subminiature

MQ Fast Acting

125 VAC
FROM 0,1 TO 15 A

Dimensions

Complying with UL / CSA STD 248-14

Packaging : Ammo-box

Max weight: 0.5 g

38,1 ± 2 mm 38,1 ± 2 mm

7,1
± 0,5 mm Ø 3,18 ± 0,1 mm

Ø1 0,64 mm*

* Ø1 = 0,81 mm pour (for) 10A, 15A

Basic Characteristics

Size

mm VAC A A W V

Rated
Voltage

Rated
Current

Reference
Number

125 VAC

50A

125VDC

300A

Catalog
Number

Breaking Capacity
under
125 V

Designation

0,100
0,125
0,150
0,200
0,250
0,375
0,500
0,750
1,000
1,500
2,000
2,500
3,000
3,500
4,000
5,000
7,000

10,00
15,00

3,2
X 125

7,6

0,35 3
0,087 0,61
0,10 0,54
0,12 0,58
0,14 0,43
0,18 0,35
0,21 0,31
0,27 0,25
0,33 0,22
0,42 0,18
0,33 0,24
0,40 0,22
0,48 0,2

0,2
0,58 0,19
0,71 0,17
0,9 0,15
1,3 0,093
1,8 0,088

125V F 0,100 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,125 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,150 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,200 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,250 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,375 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,500 A MQ AMMO
125V F 0,750 A MQ AMMO
125V F 1 A MQ AMMO
125V F 1,5 A MQ AMMO
125V F 2 A MQ AMMO
125V F 2,5 A MQ AMMO
125V F 3 A MQ AMMO
125V F 3,5 A MQ AMMO
125V F 4 A MQ AMMO
125V F 5 A MQ AMMO
125V F 7 A MQ AMMO
125V F 10 A MQ AMMO
125V F 15 A MQ AMMO

M 208 621
G 090 695
X 208 929
Y 208 930
E 075 996
F 075 997
M 090 700
G 075 998
Q 090 703
H 075 999
T 090 706
V 090 707
W 090 708
C 085 424
X 090 709
Y 090 710
J 076 000
T 078 700
K 076 001

MIMQF12,5V0,1
MIMQF12,5V0,125
MIMQF12,5V0,15
MIMQF12,5V0,2
MIMQF12,5V0,25
MIMQF12,5V0,375
MIMQF12,5V0,5
MIMQF12,5V0,75
MIMQF12,5V1
MIMQF12,5V1,5
MIMQF12,5V2
MIMQF12,5V2,5
MIMQF12,5V3
MIMQF12,5V3,5
MIMQF12,5V4
MIMQF12,5V5
MIMQF12,5V7
MIMQF12,5V10
MIMQF12,5V15

Max.
power
dissip

Max.
Voltage

drop




